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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 1 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
22.12.2024 - 14:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

F - 2016 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:25.50 144
2. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani 1:29.20 127
3. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 1:32.12 115
4. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 1:41.11 87
5. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 1:44.81 78
6. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 1:47.44 72

E - 2014 - 2015

1. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 1:14.15 221
2. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 1:20.21 174
3. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 Beta Sharks 1:20.61 172
4. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 1:22.63 159
5. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 1:24.66 148
6. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks 1:25.84 142
7. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:29.10 127
8. BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 1:31.82 116
9. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 Beta Sharks 1:36.55 100

10. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Skopje 1:41.03 87
11. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 PVK Orion 1:55.72 58
12. DENKOVSKI, Borjan 14 Vardar 2018 2:02.33 49

DSQ SHUMILISKOSKI, Gorjan 15 3 Disciplini 1:55.03

D - 2012 - 2013

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 1:05.96 314
2. TSONKOV, Todor 13 St.George 1:06.84 301
3. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 1:08.72 277
4. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:12.54 236
5. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:15.23 211
6. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 1:15.30 211
7. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 1:19.61 178
8. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:19.85 177
9. BAST, Simon 12 Vardar 1:21.26 168

10. COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 1:25.60 143
11. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 1:27.55 134
12. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 1:29.13 127
13. SHAVRESKI, Marko 12 3 Disciplini 1:30.52 121
14. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 1:39.06 92
15. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 1:47.72 72
16. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 1:54.31 60
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 1, Boys, 100m Freestyle, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

17. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 2:03.81 47
DSQ BAUTA, Diar 12 Struga

C - 2010 - 2011

1. BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 57.71 469
2. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 1:00.04 416
3. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 Beta Sharks 1:03.96 344
4. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 1:04.01 343
5. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:06.72 303
6. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vardar 8 1:07.04 299
7. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 1:09.83 264
8. TALESKI, Petar 10 Atlantida 1:17.52 193
9. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 1:22.55 160

10. GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 1:28.42 130
11. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Atlantida 1:31.01 119
12. MISHOVSKI, Kalin 11 Sky Wellness 1:31.10 119
13. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 1:34.55 106
14. VLASI, Orges 11 Struga 1:54.86 59

B - 2008 - 2009

1. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 59.02 438
2. ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 1:00.01 417
3. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 1:13.85 223
4. ELSANI, Art 08 Otrila 1:17.82 191
5. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 Oktopod 1:33.95 108

A - Absolute

1. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Rabotnicki 55.22 535
2. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 Beta Sharks 56.73 493
3. BUKLESKI, Vktor 10 Neptun 57.71 469
4. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 PVK Orion 59.02 438
5. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 Vardar 8 1:00.01 417

ZHIVKOVSKI, Andrej 08 Vardar 8 1:00.01 417
7. HYSAJ, Arber 11 FSASH 1:00.04 416
8. NICHEVSKI, Martin 11 Beta Sharks 1:03.96 344
9. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Oktopod 1:04.01 343

10. KOTEV STOIMENOV, Maksim 07 PVK Orion 1:04.80 331
11. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor 13 PVK Orion 1:05.96 314
12. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 1:06.72 303
13. TSONKOV, Todor 13 St.George 1:06.84 301
14. PETRESKI, Konstantin 10 Vardar 8 1:07.04 299
15. KARANGELESKI, Bodan 12 Aqua Pro 1:08.72 277
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

16. DEMJANSKI, Nikola 11 Delfin 1:09.83 264
17. MLADENOVSKI, Andrej 13 PK Skopje 1:12.54 236
18. SLAVEVSKI, Mario 08 Oktopod 1:13.85 223
19. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 Beta Sharks 1:14.15 221
20. NEDELKOVSKI, Stefan 12 PK Mladost - Skopje 1:15.23 211
21. JOVANOVIKJ, Marko 12 Aqua Pro 1:15.30 211
22. TALESKI, Petar 10 Atlantida 1:17.52 193
23. ELSANI, Art 08 Otrila 1:17.82 191
24. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 1:19.61 178
25. TERZIOVSKI, Gorazd 13 PK Skopje 1:19.85 177
26. TOROMANOVSKI, Gorjan 15 Vardar 1:20.21 174
27. JURUKOVSKI, Damjan 15 Beta Sharks 1:20.61 172
28. BAST, Simon 12 Vardar 1:21.26 168
29. ZIBA, Arbi 10 Struga 1:22.55 160
30. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 3 Disciplini 1:22.63 159
31. JOVANOVSKI, Vojdan 14 PK Skopje 1:24.66 148
32. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 1:25.50 144
33. COCAJ, Ron 13 Otrila 1:25.60 143
34. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 Beta Sharks 1:25.84 142
35. FILEV, Boban 13 Struga 1:27.55 134
36. GJORGJIEVSKI, Stefan 10 Vardar 2018 1:28.42 130
37. OSKORUSH, Juraj 14 PK Skopje 1:29.10 127
38. ISMAILOSKI, Hadi 13 3 Disciplini 1:29.13 127
39. BASHESKI, Konstantin 16 Pirani 1:29.20 127
40. SHAVRESKI, Marko 12 3 Disciplini 1:30.52 121
41. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitar 11 Atlantida 1:31.01 119
42. MISHOVSKI, Kalin 11 Sky Wellness 1:31.10 119
43. BALOSKI, Jakov 14 Aqua Pro 1:31.82 116
44. BALOSKI, Jon 16 Aqua Pro 1:32.12 115
45. MICANOVSKI, Luka 09 Oktopod 1:33.95 108
46. LAZOROSKI, Markijan 10 Struga 1:34.55 106
47. KOPACHEV, Petar 14 Beta Sharks 1:36.55 100
48. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 Struga 1:39.06 92
49. KOCHOVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Skopje 1:41.03 87
50. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 3 Disciplini 1:41.11 87
51. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 1:44.81 78
52. KALAJDZIESKI, Filip 16 3 Disciplini 1:47.44 72
53. ARSENOVSKI, Mihail 13 Aqua Pro 1:47.72 72
54. KIPRIJANOV, Stefan 12 Aqua Pro 1:54.31 60
55. VLASI, Orges 11 Struga 1:54.86 59
56. JORDANOVSKI, Ilin 15 PVK Orion 1:55.72 58
57. DENKOVSKI, Borjan 14 Vardar 2018 2:02.33 49
58. RISTOSKI, Savo 12 Struga 2:03.81 47

DSQ BAUTA, Diar 12 Struga
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Santa_Claus_Talent_Cup_2024
Skopje, 22.12.2024

Event 1, Men, 100m Freestyle, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ SHUMILISKOSKI, Gorjan 15 3 Disciplini 1:55.03
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